Jcisio

|Celkové hodnota |Détum

|Doda’vate|’

|Adresa doddvatela

Ji¢o dodavatera

|Objednévate‘Meno podpisujuceho |

23
26
25
24
22
27
29

528,00 15.03.2024
9961,20 15.03.2024
100,80 18.03.2024

126,72 22.03.2024
169,32 22.03.2024

Verejna infor.sluzba
COPOS

DOSA Slovakia, s.r.o.
Champion Food, s.r.o.
Champion Food, s.r.o.

Celko LIFTS s.r.0

Vysokogkoldkov 8556/33, 01008 Zilina 36006912
Sladkovicova 1128, 01701 Pov.Bystrica 35230436
Predmier 425, 01351 Predmier 36412678

M. R. Stefanika 175/32, 01701 Povazska Bystrica 36336882
M. R. Stefanika 175/32, 01701 Povazska Bystrica 36336882
Centrum 27/32, 01701 Povazska Bystrica 47352116

Verlag Dashofer, vydav Zeleznitiarska 13, 81499 Bratislava 35730129

Zakladna $kol Mgr.Seberi Vladimir
Zékladna $kol Mgr.Sebe Vladimir
Zakladna $kol Mgr.Seberi Vladimir
Zékladna $kol Mgr.Sebef Vladimir
Zakladna Mgr.Sebef Viadimir
Zékladna $kol Mgr.Sebef Vladimir
Zékladna $kol Mgr.Sebefi Vladimir



